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CLASSE GOVERNO E SCIENZE NATURALI

I ANNO
POSIZIONE PREMATRICOLA COGNOME NOME ::-Sr::; C:)ll'\"::.ll-;ﬁg:\(l) o
1 60 MILANESIO FEDERICO 24/12/1999 16,5
2 36 ZUNINO ENRICO 05/03/1999 16,5
3 79 MURATORI ANDREA 30/06/1999 16
4 104 TAVELLA SARA 02/01/1999 16
5 15 FERROGLIO LORENZO 24/02/2000 15,5
6 21 CHIURAZZI LORENZO 16/01/1999 15,5
7 55 ROSSO SAMUELE 31/01/1999 15
8 81 TUMIATTIL FABIANA 10/01/2000 14,5
9 128 MAURINO LORENZO 02/02/2000 14
10 135 PELLEGRINO STEFANO 24/03/1999 14
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CLASSE GOVERNO E SCIENZE UMANE

POSIZIONE PREMATRICOLA

1 68

114

3 117
4 40
5 85
6 17
7 121
8 74

9 119
10 28
11 42
12 43

13 110
14 91
15 70
16 8

La Commissione:

Prof. Alessandro Vitale Brovarone
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Prof. Claudio Bermond
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I ANNO

COGNOME
VIGLINO
TASSINI
TASINATO
ALLASINO
QUADRELLI
DELPIANO
GIATTI
BOTTA
PONSI
PICCOLO
SCOLLO
ARENA
RINALDI
DALLORTO

MONFALCONE

ZIANO

NOME
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
MARTA
CHRISTIAN
IRENE
LORENZO
SAMUELE
NICOLO’
ALESSANDRO
NICOLO’
FRANCESCO
GLORIA
FABIO
IRENE
BIANCA
ADELE

DATA DI
NASCITA
20/07/1999

22/09/1999
07/06/1999
02/04/1999
17/08/1999
17/02/1999
13/07/1999
15/05/1999
19/01/1999
07/10/1999
06/10/1999
02/04/1999
17/03/1999
28/10/1999
18/12/1999
04/09/1999

PUNTEGGIO
COMPLESSIVO
17

16
15,5
15,5

15

15

15

15

15
14,5
14,5
14,5
14,5
14,5
14,5
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Prof. Paolo Heritier
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